10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NO

64

87

109

73

80

96

41

211

106

59

104

33

230

128

83

136

119

Nat.
FRA

FRA

GBR

FRA

FRA

FRA

AUS

BEL

FRA

CAN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

USA

ISR

FRA

ESP

FRA

AUS

VEN

GBR

FRA

CSI * LADIES
PORT-MORT 2005
1- PRIX JUMP'EURE

14/07/2005 - Baréme C

Horse
DIANE DU LANDEY

JUMBO DE BALME
GANECA DE RUEIRE JA
CARROLS CAVALIER
CASANOVA

FLO DU TALUS

ET DE TROIS

FLOWER LADY
HOTESSE DES AUBIERS
LITTLE DREAM
KRISROLL ONE

FLACH D'ARON

KOALA D'IVRAIE
INCORRUPTIBLE
GOING LA GRAVELLE
ORION

KISSBELLE DU MOULIN
GOELAND DU CASTEL
SWISS LOVE

UKRENE D'ENTARRIDE
COURCHEVEL
EMBRUN DE LA SIEGE
SILKIA KASSIOPAJA

GREGORIA

i % . i

The leader in equing NUINton

START LIST

\ Rider
Isabelle BAILLET

Pauline GUIGNERY

Sophie PELLEREY

Lisa ASHE

Aurélie MARLET
Emmanuelle MILLE

Joelle RIGAUDIERE

Julia HARGREAVES
Candice LAUWERS
Charlotte DE MOUSSAC
Angela COVERT

Pascale WITTMER
Bénédicte FRANQUET
Frédérique VILLAIN
Nathalie BERTHIER

Mary RIVAS

Sonia FINQUEL

Mathilde NAUDIN

Leonor ROTLLAND DAURELLA
Marie-Pierre MASSY PERRE
Vicky ROYCROFT

Carolina GODOY DE CALVO
Lea POPELY

Nathalie DUMARTIN

Timing and Data Handling by WST
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NO
312

67

68

44

102

29

60

23

27

139

112

52

71

314

78

53

202

Nat.
ITA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ESP

FIN

USA

GBR

FRA

FRA

ITA

BEL

FRA

FRA

BEL

Horse
IPRICIEUSE DU BOIS MADAME

TARO

GRAHAM DU LYS

CAIRO

LIONESS

GRIMALKIN

CAMARO zZ

NABY OM

KASIA DE CARQUELEU

CHOCKEE CHOBY DE GULDEN

CORDALOU

JULIA DU TOURTEL

JICKY TEMPLERIE

IGI

CORDANO I

EPI DE BATILLY

VINS VAN HET GEVAHOF

PIPPEN

42 HORSES ENTERED

START LIST

Rider
Benedetta GANASSINI

Emilie JOULIA

Clémence LABORDE

Emma DE MOUSSAC

Héléne VIGNON

Stéphanie ANDRIEUX

Anne-Sophie GODART

Irene GOMEZ MONASTERIO

Marika SOHLBERG

Alexia SIMONNARD

Claire INGLIS

Héléne FAJFER

Victoire LEGUE

Francesca GOBESSI

Violaine DUPRET

Pauline MAUCERI

Laurence FLAVIGNY DELAPORTE

Natacha ANTONI

Timing and Data Handling by WST
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The leader in equinge nutrtion
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